Nt

1200

3600

6000

3050

————————

OO
QO

SE|F|F : Used as two halls

TIF—E(2)
Seminar RM(2)

)

2500

{
(

2500

5600

3650

3490

R—JLEOE—
hall E Lobby

hall E

Javy B miE/ XH#E fTHk
Block/Floor Floor Area / Ceiling height Style
2 INBIEBIR (2m X 3m) 147/\fE
EJOvY hall E (1) 3000m / 9m Exhibition Booth (2m X 3m) 147 booths
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Exhibition Booth (2m X 3m) 102 booths
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